Béh METROPOLE 2023

po 5. zavodu

pof. pFijmeni, jméno
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Chyba Jiri

Linhart Jan

Cisar Michal

PiSa Martin

Cibik Milan
Kubicek Tomas
Krizek Petr
Dvoiak Andrej
Vohradsky Vaclav

. Suchan Pavel

. Augustin Martin
. Elias Petr

. Cermak Lukas

Seiner Kamil

. Lorenc FrantiSek

. Suchan Stépan

. Janovsky David

. DuSek Pavel

. Jurco Milan

. Tesfaye Hundie

. Prokop Ondfiej

. Khramtsou Aliaxandr
. Cada Vladimir

Kopac Jiri

. Mahel Tadeas
. Olsan Martin
. Bradag¢ Jiri

. Heinz Vlastimil

rok
1979
1984
1988
1979
1967
1989
1972
1986
1979
1973
1986
1985
1993
1983
1968
2005
1992
1960
1991
1960
1986
1979
1944
1982
1989
1987
1982
1983

mésto

7

12
Maslovice

8

12

8

Svijansky Ujezd

6
Hostivice
Jenstejn

Slany

12

5

9

1
Jenstejn

4

Brandys n/L

8

13

11

3

1

4

13

17

15

13

CELKEM pof¥. pFijmeni, jméno

999
984
983
969
946
900
899
747
744
737
724
588
578
569
567
382
378
377
371
365
362
353
350
200
199
199
198
197
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Sindlerova Veronika
Kunstatova Marie
Novotna Markéta
Vohradska Petra
Sacklova Miloslava
Watzlova Elizaveta
Markova Andrea
Panackova Veronika
Kasparova Eva
Varmuzova Simona

. Hrbackova Klara

Kubickova Petra

Heller Enzlova Vladimira
Bohuslavova Eva
Kunstatova Karolina
Coufalova Jana
Davidova Lucie

Didova Iva

Kramolisova Markéta
Trojkova Darina

. Haskova Petra
. Maskova Nikola
. Safrankova Klara

Uradnikova Silvia

. Frykova Zderika

. Bayerova Lenka

. Faltyskova Gabriela
. Frybertova Martina

rok
1980
1979
1983
1980
1994
1990
1971
1971
1982
1976
1976
1988
1976
1965
2010
1997
1994
1974
2001
1985
1995
1990
1978
1987
1971
1968
1988
1971

mésto
13
Zdiby
11
Hostivice
3
6
15
6
Jenstejn
Chyné
Klecany
8
Hostavice
8
Zdiby
Ostrava
13
9
13
8
Cernosice
5
Jenstejn
Brandys n/L
Jenstejn
Zbraslav
Sestajovice
Neratovice

CELKEM
978
971
795
788
778
755
582
563
559
394
386
383
379
373
369
200
200
200
200
200
199
199
198
198
196
194
194
193



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Sedmidubsky Vaclav

Drazan Michal
Primas Aron
Tall Pavel
Gongar Filip
Ptacnik Filip
Simon Radek
Smarda Dominik
Ginzel Petr
Jelinek Jakub
Prahl Jakub
Bekaert Thomas
Stérba Ondrej
Dvorak Tomas

Boruvka FrantiSek

Trojek Tomas
Zacéek Ondrej
Velebil JiFi st.
Choutka Roman
Bufka Zdenék
Sprinz Petr
Kodr Karel
Olsson Hampus
Srb Jindfich
Ujka Jan
Kohout Michael
Korinek Petr
Hala Simon
Kunstat Jiri
Sezen Anil
Vavra Stanislav
Reha Max
Charvat Josef

1989
1981
1998
1969
2000
1981
1973
1995
1972
1988
1979
1991
2008
1972
1977
1978
1994
1977
1976
1957
1986
1970
1994
1985
1984
1984
1992
2008
1976
1993
1985
2008
1976

15
Pribram
Karlik
Rez
4
13
11
5
8
Ostrava
11
9
6
Sestajovice
7
8
Kladno
9
13
Ceska Lipa
13
3
7
Rottoky
4
3
Svétla n/S
9
Zdiby
3
Strakonice
9
3

197
196
196
196
195
195
194
194
193
193
193
192
192
190
189
189
188
187
186
185
185
184
183
183
183
182
182
180
180
179
179
178
177

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

Smutkova Stefanie

Frykova Eliska
Kuklikova Tereza
Raeva Dagmar

Vitovska Stépanka
Charvatova Kristyna
Chramcova Aleksandra

Flidrova Nikola

Lorencova lvana
Pale¢kova Lujza
Weisova Monika

Hefmanova Kristyna

Kocéicova Anna

Hulmanova Regina

Lorenc EliSka
Dvorakova Jana

Plischnerova Petra
Polenova Veronika

Horova Simona

Svobodova Dagmar

1995 Stérboholy
2006 Jenstejn

1968 8
1987 5
1960 8
2005 3
2007 3
1993 4
1973 1
2007 9
1970 5
1996 7
1989 6
1981 10
1997 Olomouc
1950 11
1982 9
2008 9
1983 7

1983 Sestajovice

193
192
191
191
191
190
190
189
189
189
189
188
188
187
186
185
185
184
183
183



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Pantazopoulos Anthanassios
Velebil Jiri

Piischner Filip

Zarsky Martin

Kolouch Krystof

1969
2007
2009
1967
2007
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177
176
175
173
171



